CLINTON - ROLLED EDGE

Super White Porcelain

N
SIERRA MUG MUG SAUCER SAUCER TRIANGULAR SAUCER
SI-8-P RCN-17 PRM-4-P RCN-36 RCN-38
3%6"x4V4"/80z/3dz 3"x4Y8"/100z/3dz 4"XY5"[3dz 4Y5"x34"/3dz 434"XY5"3dz
Fits RCN-2
N
SAUCER SAUCER FRUIT DISH GRAPEFRUIT DISH BOUILLON
RCN-2 RCN-1057 RCN-32 RCN-10 RCN-4
6"x1"/3dz 674"x1"/3dz 415"x1"/3.502/3dz 6%8"x1v2"1302/3dz 4"%2Y4"[7.2502/3dz
RCN-57 RCN-T Fits RCN-2
67/8"x1"/3dz 43/4"X1Y4"/502/3dz
STACKING BOUILLON STACKING BOUILLON NAPPIE JUNG BOWL SALAD/PASTA BOWL
«@” RCN-4-S WITH HANDLES RCN-24 JB-95-P MB-6
334"x2Y4"/9.507/3dz RCN-49 5%4"X1%4"/100z/3dz 438"x2Y4"/9.502/3dz 6"x2Y5"/200z/3dz
RCN-48 6"x4"x2%6"/100z/2dz Fits RCN-57 Fits RCN-2 MB-7
4"x2%&"1202/3dz Fits RCN-2 RCN-15 JIB-135-P 7Y5"%x2%4"/250z/2dz
RCN-48 Fits RCN-2 5%"x2"/12.50z/3dz 43."x2Y4"13.502/3dz MB-8
RCN-18 Fits RCN-57 814"x3Y4"/4802/2dz
578"x2Y42"/150z/3dz MB-9
9V,"x3%4"/600z/1dz
— — -
RIM SOUP PLATE PASTA BOWL DEEP PASTA BOWL PASTA BOWL
RCN-3 RCN-110 RCN-T15 RCN-120F
874"x1v4"/100z/2dz N"x134"/220z/1dz NYL"x2"/240z/1dz 12"X1%4"/220z/1dz
PASTA BOWL
RCN-105
10%4"x1%4"/180z/1dz
RCN-120

12"x2"/260z/1dz

PLATE

RCN-28
20"X134"/2pc

RCN-27
18"x1%%"/2pc

RCN-26
16"X1Y4"/4pc

RCN-25
14"x1Y4"/6pc

RCN-21
12"x1v%"/1dz

RCN-20
NYL"x1v"1dz

RCN-16

RCN-9 RCN-8 RCN-22 RCN-7 RCN-6
10%4"x1"/1dz 934"x1"/2dz 9"x1"/2dz 8Y4"x¥4"/3dz 7Y5"x¥4"[3dz 6Y4"xY2"/3dz
RCN-5
5Y5"xY%"/3dz
PLATTER
RCN-95 RCN-92 RCN-91 RCN-81 RCN-61

RCN-51
25"X16Y4"x2V5"/2pc 22"X15"x2"/4pc 20"X13%"x2"4pc  18"X12Y"X13%4"/6pc  16"X1076"X1%2"/1dz  15"X10V4"X1%%"/1dz

RCN-41
13%4"x976"X1%2"/1dz

RCN-14
13"x7%6"x1"/1dz

RCN-13
N34 "x77%"X1"/1dz

RCN-12
10%6"X7%6"x%4"[2dz

RCN-34
9%&"X6V6"X¥4"/2dz

RCN-39
814"x6"x¥4"/2dz
RCN-33
7"x4Y4"x¥4"[3dz

GEV
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C.A.C. FESTIWARE

Stoneware

AMERICAN RED
WHITE R Y
W

SAL-2 Super White
SAL-2-R

SAL-2-Y

SAL-2-G
SAL-2-BLK
SAL-2-BLU
10%2"x2%%"/4802/1dz

MB-7 Super White
MB-7-R

MB-7-Y

MB-7-G

MB-7-BLU
7Y%5"x2%4"2502/2dz

TRG-23 Super White
TRG-23-R

TRG-23-Y

TRG-23-G
TRG-23-BLK
TRG-23-BLU
12%4"X1%"/1dz

TRG-9 Super White
TRG-9-R

TRG-9-Y

TRG-9-G
TRG-9-BLK
TRG-9-BLU
814"x1"/2dz

TRG-12 Super White
TRG-12-R

TRG-12-Y

TRG-12-G
TRG-12-BLK
TRG-12-BLU
1Y%"x1"/1dz

A COLOR SALAD BOWL

YELLOW GREEN BROWN

G BWN

B COLOR SALAD/PASTA BOWL

C COLOR TRIANGULAR FLAT PLATE

TRG-21 Super White
TRG-21-R

TRG-21-Y

TRG-21-G
TRG-21-BLK
TRG-21-BLU
NY"x1v4"1dz

TRG-7 Super White
TRG-7-R

TRG-7-Y

TRG-7-G
TRG-7-BLK
TRG-7-BLU
7"x¥4"[3dz

D COLOR TRIANGULAR DEEP PLATE
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BLACK BLUE
BLK BLU

TRG-16 Super White
TRG-16-R

TRG-16-Y

TRG-16-G
TRG-16-BLK
TRG-16-BLU
10Y5"x1%6"/1dz
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